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March 7-8 • Albuquerque, NM
Lovelace UNM Rehabilitation Hospital 

Saturday, March 7
Full-Day Courses (8:00 am-5:00 pm / 8 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____1200 - Intro. to Aquatic Therapy and Rehab
			   (Ruth Sova, MS, ATRIC)
____2647 - Chronic Pain Techniques including AquaStretchTM 	
			   (Julia Meno, CTRS, CMT, ATRIC)

Sunday, March 8
Morning Half-Day Courses (8:00-11:30 am / 3.5 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____2334 - Wounded Warrior Ortho, Neuro, and Amputations 	
			   (Mary Wykle, PhD, ATRIC)
____2609 - BackHab for Ortho (Sova)

Afternoon Half-Day Courses (12:00-3:30 pm / 3.5 credit hrs)  
Choose One: 
____1621 - AquaStretchTM (Meno)
____2340 - Functional Core Stabilization for Balance and Gait 	
			   (Wykle)

March 14-15 • Green Bay, WI
Aquatic Center at CP

Saturday, March 14
Morning Half-Day Courses (8:00 am-12 pm / 4 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____1203 - Creative Solutions for Pediatrics 
			   (Rodna Bordner, MOT, OT/L)
____2212 - Balance in Preparation for Function 
			   (Ruth Sova, MS, ATRIC)

Afternoon Half-Day Courses (1:00-5:00 pm / 4 credit hours)  
Choose One: 
____2210 - Sensory Processing (Bordner)
____3505 - Neurological Cross Training for Ortho Diagnoses 
			   (Beth Scalone, PT, DPT, OCS, ATRIC)

Sunday, March 15
Full-Day Courses (8:00 am-3:30 pm / 7 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____1200 - Intro. to Aquatic Therapy and Rehab (Sova)
____3302 - Applying Pain Science for Chronic & Ortho (Scalone)

March 21-22 • Boston, MA
Pappas Rehabilitation Hospital for Children

Saturday, March 21
Morning Half-Day Courses (8:00 am-12 pm / 4 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____2227 - Balance for Function 
			   (Beth Scalone, PT, DPT, OCS, ATRIC)
____3506 - Improving Common Brain Issue Function 
			   (Mary Wykle, PhD, ATRIC)

Afternoon Half-Day Courses (1:00-5:00 pm / 4 credit hours)  
Choose One: 
____2303 - Hip, Back, and Lower Leg Techniques (Scalone)
____2334 - Wounded Warrior Ortho, Neuro, and Amputations 
			   (Wykle)

Sunday, March 22
Morning Half-Day Courses (8:00-11:30 am / 3.5 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____2228 - Sensory Processing (Julia Meno, CTRS, CMT, ATRIC)
____2625 - Ai Chi for Ortho and Neuro (Ruth Sova, MS, ATRIC)

Afternoon Half-Day Courses (12:00-3:30 pm / 3.5 credit hrs)  
Choose One: 
____2609 - BackHab for Ortho Issues (Sova) 
____2642-Aquatic Therapy for Spasticity and Contracture (Meno)

August 22-23 • Morgantown, WV
HealthSouth Mountain View 

Rehabilitation Hospital

Saturday, August 22
Morning Half-Day Courses (8:00 am-12 pm / 4 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____2212 - Balance in Preparation for Function 
			   (Ruth Sova, MS, ATRIC)
____2514 - Neuro Strategies (Julia Meno, CTRS, CMT, ATRIC)

Afternoon Half-Day Courses (1:00-5:00 pm / 4 credit hours)  
Choose One: 
____1213 - Optimal Techniques for Aging (Sova)
____2642-Aquatic Therapy for Spasticity and Contracture (Meno)

Sunday, August 23
Morning Half-Day Courses (8:00-11:30 am / 3.5 credit hours) 
Choose One: 
____1621 - AquaStretchTM (Meno)
____3506 - Improving Common Brain Issue Function 
			   (Mary Wykle, PhD, ATRIC)

Afternoon Half-Day Courses (12:00-3:30 pm / 3.5 credit hrs)  
Choose One: 
____2301 - Acute and Chronic Pain (Meno) 
____2340 - Functional Core Stabilization for Balance and Gait 	
			   (Wykle)

Professional Days Course Selection Sheet
Focused Courses Combining Lecture and Discussion with Interactive Pool Labs

All Courses include Hands-on Education in the Pool
Concrete Ideas to Help your Patients on Monday Morning

Education that Provides you with Cutting Edge Knowledge
Taught by the Nation’s Top Aquatic Professionals

Check out Course Descriptions at www.atri.org
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Register During Our 12 Days 

of Christmas Sales and Save!  

Dec. 5th for Washington, DC

Dec. 6th for Chicago

Dec. 10th for Professional Days
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ATRI...Where Education is Never Dry! 

This will be the only mailing of our Spring Brochure. 
Go to atri.org to access the brochure anytime!

2020 Spring National Aquatic Therapy Conferences
Washington, DC • February 12-15

Chicago, IL • April 23-26 

2020 Professional Development Days
Albuquerque, NM • March 7-8
Green Bay, WI • March 14-15 

Boston, MA • March 21-22 
Morgantown, WV • August 22-23

Intro. to Aquatic Therapy and Rehab 
Offered in Many Locations!

ATRI Certification Exam Offered at National 
Conferences, Symposium and Online Anytime!

Symposium Brochure Coming Soon!
2020 International Aquatic Therapy Symposium

Sanibel, FL • June 23-26
Join us in Celebrating 25 Years of ATRI!


